	SOFIA UNIVERSITY “ST. KLIMENT OHRIDSKI”

	DEPARTMENT OF SPORT

	SHEDULE

	Tourism

	Assoc. prof. А. Hidjov, PhD, Chef. аssist. Т. Dimitrov, PhD, аssist. G. Krachanov
[bookmark: _GoBack]part time assistant К. Mihailov, part time assistant Assoc. prof. К. Dolapchiev,  part time assistant D. Ilchev

	Academic year 2025/2026 – winter semester

	
	9.00-10.30
	10.30-12.00
	12.00-13.30
	14.00-15.30
	15.00-16.30
	16.30-18.00

	Monday
	Е. Ivanov
	
	
	А. Hidjov, V. Cvetkova
	
	team

	Tuesday
	D. Ilchev
	
	
	                G. Krachanov
	
	

	Wednesday
	Е. Ivanov
	
	
	Т. Dimitrov, К. Dolapchiev
	
	team

	Thursday
	К. Dolapchiev, D. Ilchev
	
	
	Е. Ivanov
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	Reception hours
	Rectorate
	Base (The Wall)

	Assist. Emil Ivanov
	Wednesday: 13.00-14.00
	Monday: 13.00-14.00


                               Director of the Department of Sport: 
                                    Prof. Boryana Tumanova, PhD





